
Total Open 17-18 years 13 and older

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Klouwens … 19 Club 37 0.64 22.16
Entry: 22.31 -0.15

2 Hendy Jack 24 Club 37 0.67 22.58
Entry: 23.15 -0.57

3 Swift Carter 26 Club 37 0.62 22.63
Entry: 23.03 -0.40

4 Dell Zachary 24 Club 37 0.70 22.84
Entry: 23.13 -0.29

5 Twist Kale 21 Kiwi ASC 0.68 22.85
Entry: 22.66 +0.19

6 Russanov I… 18 Coast Swi… 0.65 23.02
Entry: 23.12 -0.10

7 Cornish Ja… 18 Coast Swi… 0.64 23.18
Entry: 23.24 -0.06

8 Elliott Blake 22 Pukekohe … 0.62 23.38
Entry: 23.41 -0.03

9 Ireland-Spi… 18 Otaki Titan… 0.66 23.21
Entry: 23.49 -0.28

10 Zhang Kevin 18 Roskill Swi… 0.64 23.81
Entry: 23.96 -0.15

11 Teriierooite… 17 Tahiti 0.64 23.88
Entry: 23.89 -0.01

12 Swanepoel … 17 Coast Swi… 0.62 23.97
Entry: 24.21 -0.24

13 Tolhurst (V)… 17 Australia 0.71 24.08
Entry: 24.23 -0.15

14 Holder Bra… 18 Phoenix Aq… 0.59 24.14
Entry: 24.34 -0.20

15 Williams D… 18 SwimZone … 0.64 24.29
Entry: 24.52 -0.23

16 Gear Isaac 17 Mt Eden S… 0.67 24.45
Entry: 24.33 +0.12

17 Lutton Oliver 20 Jasi Swim … 0.66 23.14
Entry: 23.53 -0.39

18 Eadie Fergus 24 Coast Swi… 0.66 23.50
Entry: 23.43 +0.07

19 Seymour W… 19 Nelson Sou… 0.66 23.58
Entry: 23.77 -0.19

20 O'Connor L… 19 Pukekohe … 0.68 23.63
Entry: 23.71 -0.08

21 Clark MacA… 22 North Shor… 0.60 23.65
Entry: 23.79 -0.14

22 Curling Liam 15 Coast Swi… 0.63 23.98
Entry: 24.07 -0.09

23 Gold Tom 22 Neptune S… 0.65 24.01
Entry: 23.98 +0.03

24 Hardie Orla… 16 Hamilton Aq… 0.68 24.02
Entry: 24.00 +0.02

4 50m Freestyle Men Final Official

Qualified Heats Summary
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